
Class
 Hgt: 8 Yards:  177

SCT:  71

STD MAS
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Emily 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Maloney 00.0027 08073 0 0

Wren 37.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lynch 04.4623 08069 100 35

Sparkle 38.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.3939 08085 100 34

Carly 38.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.3514 08060 100 34

Taxi 42.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hunt 04.0220 08066 100 30

Logan 42.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barton 04.0048 08094 100 30

Pink 42.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Daigle-Santos 03.9952 08099 100 30

CJ 43.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Samuels 03.9329 08075 100 29

Quill 43.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rogers 03.9322 08068 100 29

Gracie 44.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potosky 03.7950 08096 100 28

Cheers 47.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Samuels 03.5853 08100 100 25

Molly 48.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Naiburg 03.5134 08080 100 24

Deesel 48.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunt 03.5049 08095 100 24

Bounder 51.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.2836 08082 100 21

Jack 52.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 03.2226 08072 100 20

Libby 52.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.2041 08087 100 20

Rhinestone 53.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandozzi 03.1719 08065 100 19

Skye 54.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGuire 03.1215 08061 100 18

Bean 55.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapman 03.0318 08064 100 17

Mulligan 57.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackerman 02.9551 08098 100 15

Taylor 57.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 02.9325 08071 100 15

Tuppy 58.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conway 02.9038 08084 100 14

Teddy 59.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.8331 08077 100 13

Reese 47.55 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Moody 03.5516 08062 0 0

Squish 43.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Carr 03.8717 08063 0 0

Acela 48.16 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Blum 03.5121 08067 0 0

Bubba Watson 58.45 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Ackerman 02.8924 08070 0 0

Phoebe 107.96 34 0 0 102NQ 0 0Head 01.5728 08074 0 0

Cuz 83.05 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Mascheck 02.0330 08076 0 0

Macaroni 56.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 03.0132 08078 0 0

Kammie 53.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 03.1833 08079 0 0

MacKenzie 67.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Charles 02.5135 08081 0 0

Spec 69.72 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Krivanich 02.4237 08083 0 0

Henry 55.61 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Krantz 03.0440 08086 0 0

Jam-Jam 82.49 9 3 3 57NQ 0 0Lahy 02.0542 08088 0 0

Delilah 55.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brady 03.0543 08089 0 0

Sofia 85.03 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 01.9944 08090 0 0

Marcy 42.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Devito 04.0245 08091 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0046 08092 0 0

Rik 61.43 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McGuire 02.7547 08093 0 0

Cheer 39.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.2569 12108 100 28

Aeryn 40.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 04.22116 12331 100 27
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Class
 Hgt: 12 Yards:  169

SCT:  68

STD MAS
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Keebler 41.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0O'Sullivan 04.09100 12139 100 26

Blaze 41.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Roberts 04.0387 12125 100 26

Lucy 42.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berardino 03.9678 12117 100 25

Camber 45.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ciribassi 03.7594 12132 100 22

Squirrel 45.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mazur 03.6867 12106 100 22

Jett 45.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sangenito 03.68113 12152 100 22

Dillon 46.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.6392 12130 100 21

Fanny 47.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frevert 03.58117 12333 100 20

Dylan 47.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.54101 12140 100 20

Angie 47.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.5379 12103 100 20

Rowdy 48.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Panattoni 03.46102 12142 100 19

Maybelline 49.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGuiness 03.4196 12135 100 18

Winnie 50.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.3291 12129 100 17

Patches 51.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.3173 12112 100 16

JJ 51.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.27106 12146 100 16

Sadie 53.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tibbals 03.1680 12118 100 14

Rowan 56.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.9876 12115 100 11

Chili 58.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.8866 12105 100 9

Rickie Roo 59.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harpur 02.8484 12122 100 8

Salsa 59.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.8289 12127 100 8

Wills 63.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nolan 02.6677 12116 100 4

Paisley 48.60 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0King 03.4864 12102 0 0

Potion 48.00 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Hunt 03.5265 12104 0 0

Rockee 49.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ratz 03.4068 12107 0 0

Madyson 47.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rissmiller 03.5970 12109 0 0

Gemma 56.61 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 02.9971 12110 0 0

Marlee 71.76 3 2 1 24NQ 0 0Charles 02.3672 12111 0 0

Derby 51.09 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McKay 03.3174 12113 0 0

Pippa 54.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Felton 03.1275 12114 0 0

Snafu 43.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lewis 03.9181 12119 0 0

Sulley 55.60 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kreiser 03.0482 12120 0 0

Star 56.23 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Dershowitz 03.0183 12121 0 0

Rudi 41.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Phillips 04.1185 12123 0 0

Haley 61.32 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Barnes 02.7686 12124 0 0

Torree 44.21 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Smith 03.8288 12126 0 0

Popo 69.52 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Yun 02.4390 12128 0 0

Morgan 59.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Potter 02.8693 12131 0 0

Casey 55.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Reardon 03.0395 12134 0 0

Spring 47.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 03.5897 12136 0 0

Molly 55.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McIntosh 03.0698 12137 0 0

Dallas 47.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Blum 03.5699 12138 0 0

Peak 53.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.16112 12141 0 0
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Class
 Hgt: 12 Yards:  169

SCT:  68

STD MAS
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Dobby 48.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Freundlich 03.49103 12143 0 0

Ta-Da! 69.33 1 2 0 18NQ 0 1Ely 02.44104 12144 0 0

Andy Boy 52.68 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 03.21107 12147 0 0

Katy 43.84 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Kozlowski 03.85108 12148 0 0

Cruise 39.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 04.30109 12149 0 0

Joker 65.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gibson 02.59110 12150 0 0

Kisse 45.14 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Mazur 03.74111 12151 0 0

Kaylee 59.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McGough 02.85114 12153 0 0

Maggie 61.90 0 2 0 20NQ 0 2Kellar 02.73115 12154 0 0

Boudah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.00105 12145 0 0

Lilac 36.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 04.73138 16164 100 29

Scarle 37.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arnold 04.67151 16177 100 28

Cruzer 38.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Patterson 04.51150 16176 100 27

Remus 38.83 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.46145 16171 100 27

Bizzy 38.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.44132 16158 100 27

Aislinn 39.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McConnell 04.40129 16155 100 26

Bolt 39.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCarthy 04.38155 16181 100 26

Rush 39.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nys 04.33136 16162 100 26

Surf 40.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.33168 16194 100 26

CeCe 41.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.22167 16193 100 24

Sky 41.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merwin 04.21148 16174 100 24

Jett 42.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilk 04.10173 16199 100 23

Hailey 43.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Profenna 03.93165 16191 100 22

Trudy 44.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Allen 03.91131 16157 100 21

Chloe 47.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.63163 16189 100 18

Buddy 50.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.44158 16184 100 15

Arielle 51.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.37146 16172 100 14

Zuri 56.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.08159 16185 100 9

Trudi 42.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gerfen 04.10130 16156 0 0

Cash 49.75 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.48133 16159 0 0

Ever 50.73 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Miles 03.41134 16160 0 0

Woofles 52.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Spahr 03.31135 16161 0 0

Riser 49.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lehman 03.49137 16163 0 0

Dottie 55.97 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wisner 03.09140 16166 0 0

Coach 40.06 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Doyon 04.32141 16167 0 0

Quip 50.75 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 03.41142 16168 0 0

Lucca 41.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 04.20143 16169 0 0

Lynus 44.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Selkin 03.86144 16170 0 0

Liberty 37.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lyons 04.61147 16173 0 0

Missy 42.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeVito 04.07149 16175 0 0

Blaze 52.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Darstek 03.30152 16178 0 0

Schatzi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Greymont 10.00153 16179 0 0
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Class
 Hgt: 16 Yards:  173

SCT:  66

STD MAS
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Lucy 54.04 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.20154 16180 0 0

Oliver 49.77 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Dubay 03.48156 16182 0 0

Crime 36.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.69157 16183 0 0

Remy 57.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.01160 16186 0 0

Tempo 44.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0King 03.88161 16187 0 0

Syn 57.38 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0LaBelle 03.01162 16188 0 0

Fab 42.80 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Bintliff 04.04164 16190 0 0

Smart 37.40 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Moureaux 04.63166 16192 0 0

Spell 52.15 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brennan 03.32169 16195 0 0

Milo 68.67 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Pessoa 02.52170 16196 0 0

Kai 48.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Harrington 03.53171 16197 0 0

Tegan 58.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McConnell 02.98172 16198 0 0

Becca 44.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0La Voie 03.86174 16331 0 0

Vivian! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desvigne 00.00139 16165 0 0

Trick 35.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nys 04.99194 20209 100 26

Charge! 35.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Moon 04.96253 20269 100 26

Gitchi 36.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fernandezlopez 04.90269 20334 100 25

Notch 36.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Genest 04.82239 20255 100 25

Phineas 36.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Randall 04.82219 20234 100 25

Solo 6 37.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Katzwinkel 04.69230 20246 100 24

Shazam 37.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanlon 04.67270 20345 100 24

Faye 37.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hughes 04.67187 20202 100 24

Rusty 38.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Armstrong 04.65204 20219 100 23

Synergy 38.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cooper 04.59224 20239 100 23

Secret 39.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 04.47222 20237 100 22

Drew 39.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.44223 20238 100 22

True 40.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.42235 20251 100 21

Dyllie 40.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 04.40211 20226 100 21

Sequin 40.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.39190 20205 100 21

Devlin 40.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.36186 20201 100 21

Piper 40.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.35236 20252 100 21

Flyer 40.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Henry 04.33245 20261 100 21

Pico 40.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.32185 20200 100 21

Jockey 41.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.28240 20256 100 20

Holster 41.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.26267 20283 100 20

Colt 42.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.17213 20228 100 19

Smartie Pantz 44.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 04.01232 20248 100 17

Zin 44.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moon 03.96210 20225 100 17

Edward 45.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 03.87227 20242 100 16

Tokaji 45.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Walton 03.85233 20249 100 16

Shiloh 46.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilk 03.82201 20216 100 15

Caol Ila 46.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 03.80202 20217 100 15

2/14/2016 Page 4 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Class
 Hgt: 20 Yards:  177

SCT:  62

STD MAS
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Spin 47.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Duthie 03.75195 20210 100 14

Grey 49.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.60255 20271 100 12

Bodee 49.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vicuna 03.57189 20204 100 12

Dragon 49.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jweid-Webber 03.57246 20262 100 12

Baco 49.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 03.55264 20280 100 12

Mia 53.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.32229 20245 100 8

Cote 53.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koras 03.30263 20279 100 8

Marge 56.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 03.15220 20235 100 5

Annie Fenway 57.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.08257 20273 100 4

Lacey 76.37 14 1 2 57NQ 0 0Thurston 02.32188 20203 0 0

Snafu 53.45 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Abel 03.31191 20206 0 0

Brooke 79.06 17 2 5 86NQ 0 0Carson 02.24192 20207 0 0

Honky Tonk 38.91 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bartell 04.55193 20208 0 0

Enzo 50.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Corace 03.48196 20211 0 0

Prize 40.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 04.42197 20212 0 0

Glance 39.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dos 04.48199 20214 0 0

Riki 43.91 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Lorenz 04.03200 20215 0 0

Tess 40.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fisher 04.37203 20218 0 0

Myles 47.20 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Lesinski 03.75205 20220 0 0

Peach 49.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lamphere 03.59206 20221 0 0

Ruby 41.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Scripko 04.23207 20222 0 0

Kyan 41.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Salerno 04.23208 20223 0 0

Kinsale 53.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Nottingham 03.28209 20224 0 0

Ditto 46.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kelly 03.81212 20227 0 0

Jackson 45.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 03.85214 20229 0 0

Audrey 48.11 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.68215 20230 0 0

Jack 40.16 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Tschech 04.41216 20231 0 0

Harley 38.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Beauchemin 04.64217 20232 0 0

Leda 40.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Baggerman 04.33221 20236 0 0

Twinkie 50.20 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Clark 03.53225 20240 0 0

Sha La La 38.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.55226 20241 0 0

Karma 45.37 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Follett 03.90228 20244 0 0

Jerry 61.40 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Palius 02.88231 20247 0 0

Sunny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.00234 20250 0 0

Foxxy 69.44 7 1 3 41NQ 0 0Peereboom 02.55237 20253 0 0

Nellie 58.64 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Friedwald 03.02238 20254 0 0

Fiona 44.35 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bowen 03.99241 20257 0 0

Caitlyn 60.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Scruggs 02.90242 20258 0 0

Pippa 49.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 03.57243 20259 0 0

Busy Izzy 55.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Vicuna 03.19247 20263 0 0

Cyder 51.88 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Stiff-Carroll 03.41248 20264 0 0

G.T. 39.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jayko 04.45249 20265 0 0

2/14/2016 Page 5 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Class
 Hgt: 20 Yards:  177

SCT:  62

STD MAS
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Tumble 47.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Duthie 03.71250 20266 0 0

Guts 41.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fillips 04.23251 20267 0 0

Maggie 63.64 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Thurston 02.78252 20268 0 0

Remi 42.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kappe 04.18254 20270 0 0

Puzzle 54.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gibbs 03.24256 20272 0 0

Poppet 46.64 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wisner 03.80258 20274 0 0

Tangueray 45.43 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Capozzo-Schmidt 03.90259 20275 0 0

Scorch 41.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McKay 04.28260 20276 0 0

Legend 42.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arndt 04.12261 20277 0 0

Dreamer 40.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sconza 04.42262 20278 0 0

Ziggy 43.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Almeida 04.07265 20281 0 0

Desmond 39.87 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Davis 04.44266 20282 0 0

Usa 44.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Staivecki 03.95268 20332 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiClementi 00.00198 20213 0 0

Boo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.00218 20233 0 0

Verve 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Williams 00.00244 20260 0 0

Keen 37.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill 04.73289 24288 100 28

Kaboom 39.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCune 04.51325 24325 100 26

Ffynch 39.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Milheron 04.46296 24295 100 26

Smartie 41.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hill 04.31320 24320 100 24

Wizard 41.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Swancer 04.31286 24285 100 24

Ganesha 42.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.17294 24293 100 23

FIRE! 44.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Byron 03.96309 24309 100 21

Shambhu 45.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.93321 24321 100 20

River 45.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 03.88291 24290 100 20

Banshee 47.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.73297 24296 100 18

Ebbets 48.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kaplan 03.67311 24311 100 17

Swoosh 48.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.62330 24330 100 17

Jet 49.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gordon 03.54312 24312 100 16

Margot 51.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.44324 24324 100 14

Shaker 52.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mikesell 03.36327 24327 100 13

Alice 52.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.35314 24314 100 13

Benno 53.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Peck 03.30295 24294 100 12

Murphy 56.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.11300 24299 100 9

Duke 60.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 02.95285 24284 100 5

Cantina 64.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mikesell 02.74288 24287 100 1

Ginger 51.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 03.46287 24286 0 0

Rowan 56.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 03.13290 24289 0 0

Torque 46.01 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1McCune 03.85292 24291 0 0

MoAna 48.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Branco 03.62293 24292 0 0

Rush 45.70 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnston 03.87298 24297 0 0

Kisses 54.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 03.27299 24298 0 0
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Class
 Hgt: 24 Yards:  177

SCT:  66

STD MAS
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Gator 55.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cook 03.18301 24300 0 0

Layla 51.98 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Novak 03.41302 24301 0 0

B-Buster 57.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cifarelli 03.06303 24302 0 0

Levi 56.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kushwara 03.16304 24303 0 0

Maggie 76.33 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Yonda 02.32305 24305 70 0

Bree 52.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sumrall 03.36306 24306 0 0

Deena 53.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pereira 03.29307 24307 0 0

Braddock 45.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Plunkett 03.86308 24308 0 0

Doogie 48.04 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Golden 03.68310 24310 0 0

Jester 50.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McKinney 03.52313 24313 0 0

Baron 51.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 03.45315 24315 0 0

Ivy 48.75 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 03.63316 24316 0 0

Demi 42.74 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0McLatchy 04.14317 24317 0 0

Tide 52.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jacobs 03.39318 24318 0 0

Hemi 56.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Letson 03.12319 24319 0 0

TJ 50.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mulcahey 03.49322 24322 0 0

Rubyrose 51.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goldberg 03.46323 24323 0 0

Rocky 49.81 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Marden 03.55326 24326 0 0

Jam 60.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hartheimer 02.92329 24329 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00328 24328 0 0

Chase 44.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 03.786 04007 100 33

Benjamin 51.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carleton 03.2711 04012 100 26

Hattie 53.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shaw 03.174 04004 100 24

Paige 57.60 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Smith 02.9312 04013 100 20

Poppy 65.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kravetz 02.5913 04335 100 12

Honey 72.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lazarus 02.333 04003 100 5

Gracie 68.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Carleton 02.481 04001 0 0

Mya 71.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Smith 02.372 04002 0 0

Jenny 44.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.787 04008 0 0

Phoebe 55.92 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Barnett 03.028 04009 0 0

Comet 60.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Baird 02.809 04010 0 0

Sandy 63.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shinoda 02.6510 04011 0 0

Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.005 04005 0 0

Chesney 44.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doyon 03.7761 08021 100 28

Tommy 47.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.5360 08020 100 25

Summer 48.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.4555 08016 100 24

Renegade 58.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mandozzi 02.8858 08018 100 14

Pee Wee 61.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 02.7554 08014 0 0

Tag 60.65 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Prekop 02.7956 08015 0 0

Niamh 64.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Trainor 02.6457 08017 0 0

Xena 43.71 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Stachurski 03.8759 08019 0 0

Kit Carson 48.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 03.4662 08022 0 0
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Class
 Hgt: 8 Yards:  169

SCT:  73

STD MAS P
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Gigi 60.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Moray 02.7963 08023 0 0

Cameo 40.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Leigh 04.24127 12034 100 30

Strata 45.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ostiguy 03.78120 12027 100 25

Belle 55.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Packard Kamedu 03.11125 12032 100 15

Randy 60.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.84123 12030 100 10

Candy 65.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.63119 12026 100 5

Chai 66.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Remer 02.61118 12025 0 0

Emma 47.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wrede 03.65122 12029 0 0

Mitzi 56.10 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Suttner 03.08124 12031 0 0

Sandi 54.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 03.18126 12033 0 0

Juno 71.36 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Esherick 02.42128 12035 0 0

Nigel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rallis 00.00121 12028 0 0

Kelsey 43.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Allen 04.08183 16044 100 23

Winnie 51.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kimmel 03.43180 16041 100 15

Azalee 59.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anichini 02.99175 16036 0 0

Shelby 59.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pearson 02.98176 16037 0 0

Danko 48.21 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Wieland 03.67177 16038 0 0

Radar 48.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Boomhower 03.68178 16039 0 0

Jay Jay 71.61 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Martens 02.47179 16040 0 0

Bryce 42.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rudoi 04.14181 16042 0 0

Strider 39.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kern 04.45182 16043 0 0

Spirit 66.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Larsen 02.66184 16053 0 0

Ruse 45.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 03.90282 20057 100 25

Ruby 51.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Vanek 03.45279 20054 100 19

Laddie 65.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ambrogi 02.70284 20059 100 5

Quint 64.15 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Hofelich 02.76271 20045 0 0

Max Fats 43.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 04.06272 20046 0 0

Skyy 60.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miller 02.91273 20047 0 0

Axl 44.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 04.00274 20048 0 0

J-J 80.34 9 3 3 57NQ 2 0Campbell 02.20275 20049 0 0

Trace 80.55 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Pisch 02.20276 20050 73 0

Jack Daniel 77.60 6 2 1 33NQ 0 0Daniel 02.28277 20051 0 0

Zeb 53.27 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0D'Souza 03.32278 20052 0 0

Rascal 63.90 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Biroc 02.77280 20055 0 0

Chance 64.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Burke 02.75281 20056 0 0

Sophie 46.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carleton 03.78283 20058 0 0
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Class
 Hgt: 4 Yards:  177

SCT:  71

STD MAS P
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Chase 44.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 03.786 04007 100 33

Benjamin 51.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carleton 03.2711 04012 100 26

Hattie 53.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shaw 03.174 04004 100 24

Paige 57.60 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Smith 02.9312 04013 100 20

Poppy 65.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kravetz 02.5913 04335 100 12

Honey 72.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lazarus 02.333 04003 100 5

Gracie 68.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Carleton 02.481 04001 0 0

Mya 71.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Smith 02.372 04002 0 0

Jenny 44.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.787 04008 0 0

Phoebe 55.92 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Barnett 03.028 04009 0 0

Comet 60.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Baird 02.809 04010 0 0

Sandy 63.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shinoda 02.6510 04011 0 0

Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.005 04005 0 0

Chesney 44.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doyon 03.7761 08021 100 28

Tommy 47.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.5360 08020 100 25

Summer 48.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.4555 08016 100 24

Renegade 58.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mandozzi 02.8858 08018 100 14

Pee Wee 61.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 02.7554 08014 0 0

Tag 60.65 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Prekop 02.7956 08015 0 0

Niamh 64.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Trainor 02.6457 08017 0 0

Xena 43.71 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Stachurski 03.8759 08019 0 0

Kit Carson 48.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 03.4662 08022 0 0

Gigi 60.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Moray 02.7963 08023 0 0

Cameo 40.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Leigh 04.24127 12034 100 30

Strata 45.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ostiguy 03.78120 12027 100 25

Belle 55.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Packard Kamedu 03.11125 12032 100 15

Randy 60.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.84123 12030 100 10

Candy 65.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.63119 12026 100 5

Chai 66.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Remer 02.61118 12025 0 0

Emma 47.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wrede 03.65122 12029 0 0

Mitzi 56.10 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Suttner 03.08124 12031 0 0

Sandi 54.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 03.18126 12033 0 0

Juno 71.36 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Esherick 02.42128 12035 0 0

Nigel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rallis 00.00121 12028 0 0

Kelsey 43.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Allen 04.08183 16044 100 23

Winnie 51.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kimmel 03.43180 16041 100 15

Azalee 59.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anichini 02.99175 16036 0 0

Shelby 59.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pearson 02.98176 16037 0 0

Danko 48.21 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Wieland 03.67177 16038 0 0

Radar 48.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Boomhower 03.68178 16039 0 0

Jay Jay 71.61 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Martens 02.47179 16040 0 0
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Class
 Hgt: 16 Yards:  177

SCT:  67

STD MAS P
RArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPSPlace/Qualified MachPts

Bryce 42.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rudoi 04.14181 16042 0 0

Strider 39.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kern 04.45182 16043 0 0

Spirit 66.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Larsen 02.66184 16053 0 0

Ruse 45.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 03.90282 20057 100 25

Ruby 51.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Vanek 03.45279 20054 100 19

Laddie 65.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ambrogi 02.70284 20059 100 5

Quint 64.15 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Hofelich 02.76271 20045 0 0

Max Fats 43.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 04.06272 20046 0 0

Skyy 60.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miller 02.91273 20047 0 0

Axl 44.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 04.00274 20048 0 0

J-J 80.34 9 3 3 57NQ 2 0Campbell 02.20275 20049 0 0

Trace 80.55 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Pisch 02.20276 20050 73 0

Jack Daniel 77.60 6 2 1 33NQ 0 0Daniel 02.28277 20051 0 0

Zeb 53.27 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0D'Souza 03.32278 20052 0 0

Rascal 63.90 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Biroc 02.77280 20055 0 0

Chance 64.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Burke 02.75281 20056 0 0

Sophie 46.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carleton 03.78283 20058 0 0
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